
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Buena 
Park 

Fullerton 
Union 

 
La Habra 

La Vista/ 
La Sierra 

 
Sonora 

Sunny 
Hills 

 
Troy 

Principal 7/992-8602 7/626-3801 5/266-5001 7/447-5501 5/266-2001 7/626-4201 7/626-4401 
Asst Principal 
Facilities 

 
7/992-8603 

 
7/626-3805 

 
5/266-5005 

 
7/447-5503 

 
5/266-2004 

 
7/626-4205 

 
7/626-4404 

Asst Principal 
Guidance/Counseling 

 
7/992-8610 

 
7/626-3811 

 
5/266-5011 

 
7/447-7827 

 
5/266-2008 

 
7/626-4203 

 
7/626-4408 

Asst Principal 
Discipline/Activities/Sports 

 
7/992-8604 

 
7/626-3815 

 
5/266-5008 

 
7/447-7824 

 
5/266-2006 

 
7/626-4207 

 
7/626-4411 

Dean 7/992-8623 7/626-3818 5/266-5030 N/A 5/266-2063 7/626-4229 N/A 

Attendance 7/992-8638 7/626-3822 5/266-5012 7/447-5511 5/266-2011 7/626-4211 7/626-4438 

Counseling 7/992-8626 7/626-3849 5/266-5050 7/447-5509 5/266-2007 7/626-4213 7/626-4426 

Athletics 7/992-8761 7/626-3880 5/266-5060 N/A 5/266-2031 7/626-4234 7/626-4469 

Yearbook 7/992-8731 7/626-5490 5/266-5203 N/A 5/266-2129 7/626-4225 7/626-4550 

 

FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Frequently Requested Phone Numbers 

 
Accounts Payable  714.870.2816 or 2817 
ASB  714.870.2832 
Attendance  714.870.2824 
Certificated Personnel  714.870.2882 
Classified Personnel  714.870.2930 
Construction  714.870.2819 or 2905 
Diploma Copies  714.870.2834 
Developer Fees  714.680.5601 
Facilities, Request for use of  714.870.2813 
Food Services  714.870.2820 or 2821 
Health Insurance  714.870.2871 
Payroll   
    Classified  714.870.2896 
    Certificated  714.870.2897 
Purchasing  714.870.2833 or 2834 
Risk Management  714.870.2907 
School/District Boundaries  714.870.2841 
Spanish Translation  714.870.2844 
Special Education  714.870.2870 or 2848 or 2849 
Special Programs  714.870.2872 or 2875 
Substitute Teachers  714.870.2885 
Technology  714.870.2972 or 2837 
Transfers/Permits  714.870.2846 
Transcripts  714.870.2844 or 2845 
Warehouse  714.870.2904 or 2831 
   
Superintendent of Schools  714.870.2801 or 2802 
Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources  714.870.2883 or 2881 
Assistant Superintendent, Business Services  714.870.2810 or 2811 
Assistant Superintendent, Education Services  714.870.2840 or 2841 
Director, Administrative Services  714.870.2803 or 2804 
Director, Maintenance & Operations  714.680.5603 
Director, Transportation  714.680.5609 


