FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Frequently Requested Phone Numbers				
Accounts Payable	714.870.2816 or 2817			
ASB	714.870.2832			
Attendance	714.870.2824			
Certificated Personnel	714.870.2882			
Classified Personnel	714.870.2930			
Construction	714.870.2819 or 2905			
Diploma Copies	714.870.2834			
Developer Fees	714.680.5601			
Facilities, Request for use of	714.870.2813			
Food Services	714.870.2820 or 2821			
Health Insurance	714.870.2871			
Payroll				
Classified	714.870.2896			
Certificated	714.870.2897			
Purchasing	714.870.2833 or 2834			
Risk Management	714.870.2907			
School/District Boundaries	714.870.2841			
Spanish Translation	714.870.2844			
Special Education	714.870.2870 or 2848 or 2849			
Special Programs	714.870.2872 or 2875			
Substitute Teachers	714.870.2885			
Technology	714.870.2972 or 2837			
Transfers/Permits	714.870.2846			
Transcripts	714.870.2844 or 2845			
Warehouse	714.870.2904 or 2831			
Superintendent of Schools	714.870.2801 or 2802			
Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources	714.870.2883 or 2881			
Assistant Superintendent, Business Services	714.870.2810 or 2811			
Assistant Superintendent, Education Services	714.870.2840 or 2841			
Director, Administrative Services	714.870.2803 or 2804			
Director, Maintenance & Operations	714.680.5603			
Director, Transportation	714.680.5609			

	Buena Park	Fullerton Union	La Habra	La Vista/ La Sierra	Sonora	Sunny Hills	Troy
Principal	7/992-8602	7/626-3801	5/266-5001	7/447-5501	5/266-2001	7/626-4201	7/626-4401
Asst Principal Facilities	7/992-8603	7/626-3805	5/266-5005	7/447-5503	5/266-2004	7/626-4205	7/626-4404
Asst Principal Guidance/Counseling	7/992-8610	7/626-3811	5/266-5011	7/447-7827	5/266-2008	7/626-4203	7/626-4408
Asst Principal Discipline/Activities/Sports	7/992-8604	7/626-3815	5/266-5008	7/447-7824	5/266-2006	7/626-4207	7/626-4411
Dean	7/992-8623	7/626-3818	5/266-5030	N/A	5/266-2063	7/626-4229	N/A
Attendance	7/992-8638	7/626-3822	5/266-5012	7/447-5511	5/266-2011	7/626-4211	7/626-4438
Counseling	7/992-8626	7/626-3849	5/266-5050	7/447-5509	5/266-2007	7/626-4213	7/626-4426
Athletics	7/992-8761	7/626-3880	5/266-5060	N/A	5/266-2031	7/626-4234	7/626-4469
Yearbook	7/992-8731	7/626-5490	5/266-5203	N/A	5/266-2129	7/626-4225	7/626-4550